08582/NIS
BuyLine 5025
Nissen & Company Incorporated
Since 1910
WindowsWindows
Specializing in
Pass-Thru & Drive-Up
Applications and

24 HOUR FAX LINE (626) 579-0628
SPECIAL ORDERS
HOW TO ORDER
A
B
4 4
Custom and Bullet Resistant Windows and Counters
Custom Windows & Counters: Special sizes will be
quoted on request. Submit required measurements:
Width—distance between vertical mullions. Height—from
counter top, up to the bottom of the horizontal member.
Sash balances for the larger windows are available and cus-
tom windows are available and custom windows can be
built to meet your requirements on special order.
“FAX IT”—(626) 579-0628
The Nissen Night
Registration Window
with 1 1/4" bullet
resistant plexiglass
consists of a counter,
coin tray and sur-
rounding housing
constructed of 16
gauge stainless steel.
The complete unit is
designed to slide into
a 14 1/2" x 19 1/2"
rough opening.
A convenient Rotating
Shelf to serve package
goods from an enclosed
area. Aluminum con-
struction with one fixed
glass panel and speak
hole for installation
between mullions.
Options include: stain-
less steel construction
with security baffles,
custom built vertical or
horizontal combina-
tions, with or without
sliding windows.
STOCK NO.
RS200/RS201
The factory assembled unit includes the following: A 24" x
36" framed stationary window with a No. 410 speak hole
with cover and No. 724 ticket window installed in 1/4"
clear tempered glass. The unit includes a 24" x 18" x 2" –
18 gauge stainless steel counter.
Stock No. SCW102
Note: 1/2" glazing is available
on special order.
STOCK NO. SCW102
A stationary 30" x 30", 1/4" tempered glass window is
complete with aluminum frame and a No. 410 Speak Hole
installed. Counter and coin tray are fabricated of 18 gauge
stainless steel.
Stock No, SCW103
Note: 1/2" glass or 3/4" Lexard (Bullet Resistant) glazing is
available on special order.
STOCK NO. SCW103
Note: All windows are shown from the inside looking out.
NISSEN NIGHT REGISTRATION WINDOW
FACTORY ASSEMBLED TICKET WINDOWS
NISSEN ROTATING SHELF/WINDOW
FACTORY ASSEMBLED CASHIER WINDOWS
55
08582/NIS